| N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs hit |

[N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs hit_]

N of reco track vs hit

16 18 20
track hits

14

12

40

35

30

10 15 20 25

5]

0..0

40

10 15 20 25 30 35

S

0

0.

40

25 30 35

track hits

track hits

mkFitbase RECO

track hits

layer

CMSSW_X_Y_Z_ RECO

Global
Global

V0001_R000000001
V0001_R000000001

—— DQM_

20 25
track layers

15

10

25

20
track layers

5

10

25

20

15

10

25

20

15

10 15 20

.

-
syoen

N of reco track vs |. DQM_

10

track layers

track layers

| N of associated (recoToSim) duplicate tracks vs pixellayer |

| N of associated (recoToSim) tracks vs pixellayer |

[N of reco track vs pixellayer ]

Syoeu) axey oney

1 .
syoen oney

track pixel layers

track pixel layers

track pixel layers

track pixel layers

[t wsoctated cosoTasm dupteats vacks ve 3 ayer_|

[ Nof associated (recoToSim) tracks vs 3D layer |

N of reco track vs 3D layer

o
—
o
0
~
©
LD
<t
2]
N
—
o
3 S
syoen ajesldnp oney
o
N
..... 0
—
..... ©
—
..... <
—
..... N
—
o
—
0
©
f
-—. <
1
T
FREREE (]
1
+ o
5
syoel axe} oney
o
N
0
—
©
—
<
—
N
—
o
—
0
©
<
~
i=]
o > 2
— — - [=}
SREHELN oney
o
N
0
—
. 4o
—
=
—
N
—
o
—
0
©
<t
~
=}

syoen

0.!

track 3D layers

track 3D layers

track 3D layers

track 3D layers



	Contents
	Page 1


